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125MM CRIMPED WHEEL BRUSH STEEL WIRE - 101B BY JOSCO

Josco Wheel Brushes with crimped wire are suitable for bench
grinders. Crimped wire construction allows for softer brushing
and light paint and rust removal.

Multi-bore (supplied with reducing bushes set)

0.35MM HD steel wire

SKU Option
8725084 Size: 125mm
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Technical - Main
Diameter

Sanding Disc Speed
Dimensions

Product Width
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
101B $37.95

Crimped Steel Wheel Brush
8725084
101B

Josco

125mm
6000RPM

19 mm

0.55 kg
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