

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

125MM CRIMPED WHEEL BRUSH STEEL WIRE - 101B BY JOSCO





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8725084	Size: 125mm	101B	\$37.95

Model		
Туре	Crimped Steel Wheel Brush	
SKU	8725084	
Part Number	101B	
Brand	Josco	
Technical - Main		
Diameter	125mm	
Sanding Disc Speed	6000RPM	
Dimensions		
Product Width	19 mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.55 kg	

Josco Wheel Brushes with crimped wire are suitable for bench grinders. Crimped wire construction allows for softer brushing and light paint and rust removal.

Multi-bore (supplied with reducing bushes set) 0.35MM HD steel wire